Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Eintracht Dortmund (3011281)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Strobelallee 85, 44139 Dortmund
T 0231/100670 F 0231/100780 info@tennisclub-eintracht.de

Sportwart/in
Ellenbeck, Frank
T 0172/8018748 F 0231/104747 fellenbeck@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Schimmel, Marc
T 01704534685 Marcsch83@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 02.06.2024 18:16 | Seite 1

Herren 6er 1 | Ruhr-Lippe-Liga

MF: Felix Ligges
m 01744911909; fliggges_04@web.de
Herren 6er 2 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Matti Leithe

m 017642976674; MattiLeithe@gmail.com
Herren 4er 3 | Kreisklasse 2

MF: Olaf Kirchner; G 0231 100670

m 0170 4050570; olafkirchner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Quirijns, Kaj (SUI¥)
Snaiders, Daniils (LAT D)
Stabins, Krisjanis (LAT D)
Zagars, Arturs (LAT D)
Dontu, Vasilii (ROU D)
Neimanis, Rihards (LAT D)
Rhomberg, Iwo

Goge, Marc-Stefan
Brozio, Jannik

Tilse, Felix

Hopfe, Christoph
Schimmel, Marc

Rasch, Christian

Nieweg, Mathias
Prisacari, Serghei (ROU D)
Nowak, Robin

Dr. Albuscheit, Thorsten
Van der Veen, Paul
Stamati, Michael (MDAY*)
Kéhn, Stefan

Ligges, Felix

Duric, Luka

Pavur, Lukas (SVK D)
Ortmann, Michael

Otto, Lennart

ID-Nr.

10472624
10371054
18950607
10772420
10065633
10841765
17603491
17400035
19200662
18901174
18901399
18307587
19200473
17503852
10164118
19400017
19100398
19400032
10268070
17500037
10451070
10650520
19863903
19000515
10452869

LK

LK1,6
LK2,1
LK2,2
LK2,2
LK2,3
LK2,3
LK2,3
LK2,7
LK3,2
LK3,4
LK3,4
LK3,5
LK3,6
LK3,7
LK4,8
LK5,2
LK5,3
LK5,4
LK5,8
LK6,8
LK7,5
LK8,4
LK8,8
LK9,0
LK9,0
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Name (Nat.)
Hofeditz, Luke
Bootz, Philip
Zorpidis, Panagiotis
Beiswenger, Florian
Bolland, Philip
Firouzeh, Kian
Sun, Ziyang (CHN*)
Hartmann, Torben

Ignatenko, Alexander-Sascha

Faust, Flemming
Jockenhdvel, André
Hanswillemenke, Bjarne
Dr. Lurje, Ari

Zinth, Niklas

Leithe, Matti

Fried, Tim

Sun, Ziyao

Cugati, Leandro
Vorwerk, Max
Tewes, Justus
Marsula, Andre
Schénmehl, Tim
Lindner, Alexander
Hahnel, Benjamin
Luring, Carl

Skolnik, Andrius
Ellerkmann, Richard
Hanswillemenke, Ralf
von Estorff, Philipp
Bura, Lasse Mats
Kaucher, Alexander
Tauchert, Maximilian
Bornkessel, Jonas
Michel, Gabriel
Koch, Robert

Wilson

ID-Nr

10451069
19101766
10260809
18304860
19200740
10303408
10563150
19759147
19000470
19500049
19207420
10653404
17452995
10054474
10551483
10452596
10827102
10659928
10750151
10650446
17351499
11152130
19301037
10823521
10659609
10823382
10556976
17282347
10823341
10551268
11087357
10908325
19358919
10754245
10659817

(

LK

LK10,5
LK10,8
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK11,1
LK13,0
LK13,5
LK14,0
LK14,3
LK14,6
LK15,0
LK15,1
LK15,2
LK15,2
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK16,2
LK17,2
LK17,4
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK18,0
LK18,9
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,2
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Name (Nat.)
Hoogland, Julian
Lipphardt, Artur
Luning, Laslo
Cugati, Mario
Kieserling, Mats
Mikosch, Marvin
Kampfe, Fabian
Franksen, Hendrik
Steinwachs, Tim
Hagedorn, Maximilian
Hilsmann, Janus
Tomic, Marco
Froloff, Alexander
Titarenko, Alan
Aiden, Lufi (ALB*)
Egli, Finn

Bufo, Alessandro
Peters, Carsten
Knuth, Niklas
Tieke, Lucas
Luring, Johan
Lepping, Alexander
Krumbholz, Paul
Homann, Silas
Pasch, Maximilian
Schliiter, Benedikt
Dr. Kreutzer, Niklas
Stumpf, Mathis
Hausamen, Ferdinand
Zorpidis, Georg
Rohde, Nicolas
Schulte, Sebastian
Lindeburg, Reemt
Brandt, Tobias
Koster, Jakob

ID-Nr.

19157476
10901648
19200767
10823407
19077129
19257628
19077019
10160491
19100542
11086834
10464931
10108316
10452981
10828175
11090449
10450642
10108261
18890342
10009861
18999528
10823396
11154074
11157930
19257629
19965654
19009877
17159897
10910837
10669843
17301001
19458348
18303388
19250686
19074878
10160551
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LK

LK21,3
LK21,3
LK21,3
LK21,4
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)

96 Traxel, Louis

97 Klein, Kai

98 Ferlemann, Linus

99 Shpak, Klymentii (UKR*)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK

19859779 LK24,8
18752767 LK24,8
10919871 LK25,0
10921559 LK25,0
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